ENTERTAINMENT
AND EVENTS

All Star Jukebox
Song List

50's & 60's Rock & Soul

S L AN ER BN

T N S S S N N S e e G W ST uy St
Eal I o B AN LB R o A e

Ain't Too Proud To Beg (The Temptations)

Ain’t No Mountain High Enough (Marvin Gaye & Tammi Terrell)
Ain’t Nothin’ Like The Real Thing (Marvin Gaye & Tammi Terrell)
All Along the Watchtower (Bob Dylan)

All My Loving (The Beatles)

All You Need Is Love (The Beatles)

Bad Moon Rising (Creedence Clearwater Revival)

Blue Suede Shoes (Elvis Presley)

Burning Love (Elvis Presley)

Can’t Take My Eyes off of You (Frankie Valli & the Four Seasons)
Chain of Fools (Aretha Franklin)

Come Together (The Beatles)

Dancin' in the Streets (Martha & the Vandellas)

Dock of the Bay (Otis Redding)

Don’t Be Cruel (Elvis Presley)

Drive My Car (The Beatles)

Fire (Jimi Hendrix)

Get Back (The Beatles)

Get Ready Cause Here I Come

Gimme Some Lovin’ (Spencer Davis Band)

Good Lovin' (The Young Rascals)

Great Balls of Fire (Jerry Lee Lewis)

Hallelujah, I Love Her So (Ray Charles)

Happy Together (The Turtles)



25.

26.
27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
54.
SS.
56.

Heard it Through the Grapevine (Marvin Gaye)

Here Comes the Sun (The Beatles)
Higher and Higher (Jackie Wilson)

Hound Dog (Elvis Presley)

I Can’t Help Falling in Love With You (Elvis Presley)
I Got You (James Brown)

Iko Iko (Dr. John)

I’m A Believer (The Monkees)

Imagine (John Lennon)

In My Life (The Beatles)

In the Midnight Hour (Wilson Picket)

I Saw Her Standing There (The Beatles)
Jailhouse Rock (Elvis Presley)

Johnny B. Good (Chuck Berry)

Knock on Wood (Amii Stewart)

La Bamba (Richie Valens)

Lady Madonna (The Beatles)

Let It Be (The Beatles)

Let's Get it On (Marvin Gaye)

Like a Rolling Stone (Bob Dylan)

Little Less Conversation (Elvis Presley)
Little Wing (Jimi Hendrix)

Long Tall Sally (Little Richard)

Louie Louie (The Kingsmen)

Love Me Tender (Elvis Presley)
Mustang Sally (Wilson Picket)

My Girl (The Temptations)

Mystery Train (Elvis Presley)

Nowhere Man (The Beatles)

Oh Darlin’ (The Beatles)

Ooo Baby Baby (Smokey Robinson)
Purple Haze (Jimi Hendrix)



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
8s.
86.
87.
88.

Pretty Woman (Roy Orbison)

Proud Mary (Tina Turner)

Red House (Jimi Hendrix)

Respect (Aretha Franklin)

Right Place, Wrong Time (Dr. John)
Ring of Fire (Johnny Cash)

Rip It Up (Little Richard)

Rock Steady (Aretha Franklin)
Runaround Sue (Dion & The Belmont)
Satisfaction (Rolling Stones)

Sex Machine (James Brown)

Shout (The Isley Brothers)

Soul Man (Sam & Dave)

Stand By Me (Ben E. King)

Susie Q (Creedence Clearwater Revival)
Tangled Up in Blue (Bob Dylan)
Taxman (The Beatles)

That’s Alright (Elvis Presley)

Think (Aretha Franklin)

Thrill is Gone, The (Bo Diddley)

‘Til There Was You (The Beatles)
Tracks of my Tears (Smokey Robinson)
Twist, The (Chubby Checker)

Twist & Shout (The Beatles)

Use Me (Bill Withers)

Viva Las Vegas (Elvis Presley)

Way You Do the Things You Do, The
What I Say (Ray Charles)

What's Goin' On (Marvin Gaye)

When A Man Loves A Woman (Percy Sledge)
When I’m 64 (The Beatles)

Will It Go Round in Circles? (Billy Preston)



89.
90.
91.
92.

Wooly Bully (Sam the Sham & the Pharaohs)

You Can’t Always Get What You Want (The Rolling Stones)
You Make Me Feel [Like a Natural Woman] (Aretha Franklin)
You Send Me (Sam Cooke)

70's Rock, Soul and Disco
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25 or 6 to 4 (Chicago)

After Midnight (Eric Clapton)

All Right Now (Free)

Ain’t Nobody (Chaka Kahn)

Ain’t No Stopping Us Now (McFadden & Whitehead)
Bad Girls (Donna Summer)

Beast A Burden (Rolling Stones)

Best of My Love (The Emotions)

Behind Blue Eyes (The Who)

Bennie & the Jets (Elton John)

Bertha (The Grateful Dead)

Boogie On Reggae Woman (Stevie Wonder)
Boogie Oogie Oogie (A Taste of Honey)
Brick House (The Commodores)

Brown Eyed Girl (Van Morrison)

Brown Sugar (The Rolling Stones)

Can’t Hide Love (Earth, Wind and Fire)
Can’t You Hear Me Knocking (Rolling Stones)
Celebration (Kool & The Gang)
Copacabana (Barry Manilow)

Crazy Love (Van Morrison)

Cut the Cake (Average White Band)
Dancing Queen (Abba)

Disco Inferno (BeeGees)

Drift Away (Dobie Gray)

Domino (Van Morrison)

Don’t Stop (Fleetwood Mac)



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
54.
5S.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Fantasy (Earth, Wind and Fire)

Feelin' Alright (Joe Cocker)

Fire & Rain (James Taylor)

Fire on the Mountain (The Grateful Dead)
Flashlight (George Clinton & Funkadelic)
Fly Like an Eagle (Steve Miller)

Friend of the Devil (The Grateful Dead)
Getaway (Earth, Wind and Fire)

Get Down Tonight (KC & the Sunshine Band)
Give it to Me Baby (Rick James)

Going to California (Led Zeppelin)

Good Times (Chic)

Got To Be Real (Cheryl Lynn)

Have I Told You Lately That I Love You (Van Morrison)
Hey, Hey, What Can I Do? (Led Zeppelin)
Honky Tonk Woman (Rolling Stones)
Hotel California (The Eagles)

How Sweet it is (James Taylor)

If I Ain't Got You

I’m Comin’ Out (Diana Ross)

Into The Mystic (Van Morrison)

I Shot the Sheriff (Bob Marley)

Isn’t She Lovely? (Stevie Wonder)

It’s Only Rock & Roll [but I Like it] (The Rolling Stones)
I Will Survive (Gloria Gaynor)

I Wish (Stevie Wonder)

Joker, The (Steve Miller)

Jumping Jack Flash (The Rolling Stones)
Ladies Night (Kool & The Gang)

Lady Marmalade

Last Dance (Donna Summer)

Lay Down Sally (Eric Clapton)



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
8s.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Le Freak (Chic)

Let’s Groove Tonight (Earth, Wind & Fire)
Let’s Stay Together (Al Green)

Long Train Runnin' (The Doobie Brothers)
Margaritaville (Jimmy Buffet)

Moondance (Van Morrison)

New York State of Mind (Billy Joel)

Oh What a Night (Frankie Valli & the Four Seasons)
Old Time Rock and Roll (Bob Seger)
Peaceful, Easy Feeling (The Eagles)

Piano Man (Billy Joel)

Pickin’ Up The Pieces (Average White Band)
Play That Funky Music (Wild Cherry)
Ramble On (Led Zeppelin)

Real Me, The (The Who)

Ribbon in the Sky (Stevie Wonder)

Rock & Roll (Led Zeppelin)

Rockin’ Me Baby (Steve Miller)

Roller Coaster (Ohio Players)

September (Earth Wind & Fire)

Shake Your Booty (KC & The Sunshine Band)
She’s Got a Way (Billy Joel)

Shining Star (Earth Wind & Fire)

Signed, Sealed, Delivered (Stevie Wonder)
Someone Like You (Van Morrison)
Squeeze Box (The Who)

Stayin’ Alive (Bee Gees)

Super Freak (Rick James)

Superstition (Stevie Wonder)

Sweet Caroline (Neil Diamond)

Sweet Emotion (Aerosmith)

Sweet Home Alabama (Lynyrd Skynyrd)



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

Sweet Thing (Chaka Kahn)

Sympathy For the Devil (Rolling Stones)

Takin’ Care of Business (BTO)

Tell Me Something Good (Chaka Kahn)

Thank You (Sly & the Family Stone)

That's the Way (KC & the Sunshine Band)

That's the Way of the World (Earth, Wind and Fire)
Through the Years (Kenny Rogers)

Tupelo Honey (Van Morrison)

Walk This Way (Aerosmith)

We Are Family (Sister Sledge)

We Want the Funk (George Clinton & Funkadelic)
What is Hip (Tower of Power)

What You Won’t Do For Love

Whole Lotta Love (Led Zeppelin)

Wonderful Tonight (Eric Clapton)

You Are The Sunshine of my Life (Stevie Wonder)
You Can Leave Your Hat On (Joe Cocker)

Your Song (Elton John)

80's Hits

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.

1999 (Prince)

867-5309/ Jenny (Tommy Tutone)
Addicted To Love (Robert Palmer)
Anyway You Want It (Journey)

Back in Black (AC/DC)

Billie Jean (Michael Jackson)

Blister in the Sun (Violent Femmes)
Can't Touch This (MC Hammer)

Come on Eileen (Dexy's Midnight Runners)
Conga (Gloria Estefan)
Dancing in the Dark (Bruce Springsteen)
Dancing With Myself (Billy Idol)



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

Don't Stop Believin’ (Journey)

Don’t Stop ‘Til You Get Enough (Michael Jackson)
Don't You Forget About Me (Simple Minds)
Don’t You Want Me Baby (Human League)
Every Breath You Take (The Police)

Every Little Thing She Does is Magic (The Police)
Faithfully (Journey)

Free Fallin’ (Tom Petty)

Funkytown (Lipps, Inc.)

Get Into the Groove (Madonna)

Ghostbusters (Ray Parker Jr.)

Girls Just Want to Have Fun (Cindi Lauper)
Girls On Film (Duran Duran)

Heart of Glass (Blondie)

Heart of Rock & Roll (Huey Lewis & the News)
Hit Me With Your Best Shot (Pat Benatar)
Holiday (Madonna)

Hungry Like the Wolf (Duran Duran)

I Love Rock’n’Roll (Joan Jett)

I Ran (Flock of Seagulls)

It’s the End of the World [as we know it] (R.E.M.)
I Want You To Want Me (Cheap Trick)

Jack & Diane (John Cougar)

Jane Says (Jane’s Addiction)

Jessie’s Girl (Rick Springfield)

Jump (Van Halen)

Just Can’t Get Enough (Depeche Mode)

Just Like Heaven (The Cure)

Just What I Needed (The Cars)

Keep Your Hands to Yourself (The Georgia Satellites)
Kiss (Prince)

Let’s Dance (David Bowie)



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
54.
3sS.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Let’s Go Crazy (Prince)

Lights (Journey)

Livin’ On A Prayer (Bon Jovi)

Love Shack (B52's)

Melt with You (Modern English)

Message in a Bottle (The Police)

Miss You (The Rolling Stones)

One (U2)

One Way or Another (Blondie)

Open Arms (Journey)

Our Lips Are Sealed (The Go-Go’s)

Pour Some Sugar On Me (Def Leppard)
Pretty Young Thing (Michael Jackson)
Pride & Joy (Stevie Ray Vaughn)

Purple Rain (Prince)

Rebel Yell (Billy Idol)

Rock Lobster (B52's)

Rock This Town (Brian Setzer Orchestra)
Rock With You (Michael Jackson)
Sedated (The Ramones)

Shake Your Body Down to the Ground (Michael Jackson)
Should I Stay or Should I Go (The Clash)
Start Me Up (The Rolling Stones)

Sweet Child of Mine (Guns & Roses)
Tainted Love (Soft Cell)

Take Me to the River (The Talking Heads)
Time After Time (Cindi Lauper)

Touch of Grey (The Grateful Dead)

Train in Vain (The Clash)

Walking on Sunshine (Katrina & The Waves)
We Got The Beat (The Go-Gos)

Weather With You (Crowded House)



77.
78.
79.
80.

What I Like About You (The Romantics)
Working Day & Night (Michael Jackson)
You Really Got Me (Van Halen)

You Shook Me All Night Long (AC/DC)

90's
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1979 (Smashing Pumpkins)

Allstar (Smash Mouth)

All I Wanna Do (Sheryl Crow)

Busta Move (Young MC)

Crash (Dave Matthews Band)

Every Morning (Sugar Ray)

Fly (Sugar Ray)

Groove is in the Heart (Dee Lite)
Hard To Handle (Black Crows)

I Will Always Love You (Whitney Houston)
Jumper (Third Eye Blind)

Just A Girl (No Doubt)

Kiss From A Rose (Seal)

Mr. Jones (Counting Crows)
Mysterious Ways (U2)

No Rain (Blind Melon)

Right Here Right Now (Jesus Jones)
Semi-Charmed Life (Third Eye Blind)
Smells Like Teen Sprit (Nirvana)
Smooth (Santana)

Time of Your Life (Green Day)

Two Princes (The Spin Doctors)

U Can't Touch This (MC Hammer)
Walking On The Sun (Smash Mouth)
What I Got (Sublime)

When I Come Around (Green Day)
Wonderwall (Oasis)



Current
Better Together (Jack Johnson)
Blurred Lines (Robin Thicke)

[

California Gurls (Katy Perry)

Call Me Maybe (Carley Rae Jepsen)
Come Away With Me (Norah Jones)
Crazy in Love (Beyonce)

Domino (Jesse J)

Don’t Know Why (Norah Jones)
Drive By (Train)
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Dynamite (Tao Cruz)

[
[

Everlong (Foo Fighters)
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Firework (Katy Perry)

Fine (Mary J. Blige)

Forget You (Cee Lo)

Get Lucky (Daft Punk)

Get This Party Started (Pink)

Good Feeling (Flo Rida)

Hella Good (No Doubt)

Hey Ya (Outkast)

Hey Soul Sister (Train)

Hot in Here (Nelly)

I Got A Feeling (Black Eyed Peas)
I’m Yours (Jason Mraz)

Just Dance (Lady Gaga)

Just The Way You Are (Bruno Mars)
Last Friday Night (Katy Perry)

Let’s Get it Started (Black Eyed Peas)
Locked Out of Heaven (Bruno Mars)
Marry Me (Train)

Mercy (Duffy)
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Moves Like Jagger (Maroon 5)

OMG (Usher)

Only Girl in the World (Rihanna)
Party Rock Anthem (LMFAO)

Please Don’t Stop the Music (Rihanna)
Pumped Up Kicks (Foster The People)
Poker Face (Lady Gaga)

Raise Your Glass (Pink)

Rolling in the Deep (Adele)

Runaway (Bruno Mars)

Sexy & I Know It (LMFAO)

Since U Been Gone (Kelly Clarkson)
Somebody Told Me (The Killers)

This Love (Maroon 5)

Treasure (Bruno Mars)

Umbrella (Rihanna)

Underneath it all (No Doubt)

Yeah! (Usher)

Standards, Swing & Ballads

1.

S A L R

e O
» b =2

A Kiss to Build a Dream On (Louis Armstrong)
All of Me

All the Things You Are

At Last (Etta James)

Autumn Leaves

Blue Bossa

Blue Moon

Cantaloupe Island

Cheek to Cheek

Come Fly With Me

Daddy’s Little Girl

Fever (Peggy Lee)

Fly Me To The Moon (Frank Sinatra)



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
3S.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

Georgia on my Mind (Ray Charles)
Girl From Ipanema

Hava Nagila

I Could Write a Book

I Left My Heart in San Francisco (Tony Bennett)

In The Mood (Glen Miller)

It Had to be You (Harry Connick, Jr.)

I’ve Got You Under My Skin (Frank Sinatra)
Jump Jive & Wail (Brian Setzer Orchestra)
Kansas City

Little Sunflower

L-O-V-E

Mac The Knife

Misty

Moon River (Andy Williams)

My Funny Valentine

My Way (Frank Sinatra)

Nearness of You, The

New York New York (Frank Sinatra)

Oh Happy Day (Gospel)

Route 66

Satin Doll

Somewhere Over the Rainbow

Stormy Monday

Summertime (George Gershwin)

Sunrise, Sunset

Take The "A'" Train

That’s Amore (Dean Martin)

They Can’t Take That Away From Me
Under the Sea (Bobby Darin)
Unforgettable (Natalie & Nat King Cole)
Way You Look Tonight, The (Frank Sinatra)



46. We Have All The Time in the World (Louis Armstrong)
47. What a Wonderful World (Louis Armstrong)
48. You make Me Feel So Young (Frank Sinatra)



